
Milwaukee (8-18,4-11 Horizon) -vs- Robert Morris (16-8,9-6 Horizon)
02/07/26 at UPMC Events Center, Moon Township, PA

 
 

 
 
Milwaukee 64

Robert Morris 71

Date: 02/07/26
Time: 2:00 PM
Attendance: 578
Site: UPMC Events Center, Moon Township, PA
Referees: Abby Burmeister, Justin Ehrman, Aaron Brooks

Score By Period 1 2 3 4 OT 1 Total
Milwaukee 8 18 15 16 7 64
Robert Morris 23 6 16 12 14 71

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
52 Lomen,Grace * 39 10-22 6-12 4-4 1-4 5 4 1 1 0 3 30
32 Buwalda,Jorey * 30 2-10 0-2 3-3 2-7 9 1 2 2 0 1 7
05 Rechlicz,Payton * 39 2-4 2-3 0-0 0-5 5 2 2 2 0 0 6
02 Williams,Jada * 28 2-6 1-3 0-0 1-0 1 2 0 0 0 0 5
14 Fitzgibbon,Madison * 40 0-4 0-4 0-0 1-2 3 1 6 2 0 0 0
45 McNair,Cece 15 3-5 0-0 0-1 1-4 5 2 1 1 4 1 6
00 Madigan,Tierney 14 3-7 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 1 1 0 1 0 6
24 Cassidy-De Falco,Valerie 5 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 2 0 0 2
16 Gomes,Rita 0+ 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
01 Barnes,Kendall 9 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0
30 Rampulla,Sophia 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 2 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 225 23-61 9-24 9-10 9-32 41 15 13 14 5 6 64

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 3-14   21.43 % 0-3   0.00 % 2-3   66.67 %
2nd Quarter 7-13   53.85 % 4-7   57.14 % 0-0   0.00%
3rd Quarter 5-15   33.33 % 2-6   33.33 % 3-3   100.00 %
4th Quarter 7-12   58.33 % 2-3   66.67 % 0-0   0.00%
OT 1 1-7   14.29 % 1-5   20.00 % 4-4   100.00 %
Total 23-61   37.7 % 9-24   37.5 % 9-10   90.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 10 Scores Tied: 1 times(s) Points in the Paint: 22 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 10 Bench Points: 16 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Levingston,Eva * 39 7-13 0-1 5-7 5-2 7 2 1 1 2 0 19
02 Malcolm,Aislin * 40 5-16 3-8 5-5 0-3 3 2 5 2 0 1 18
34 Kuhns,Bailey * 38 6-14 0-0 2-2 3-5 8 3 2 2 0 1 14
20 Lee,Jada * 43 4-7 3-3 2-2 0-11 11 3 4 1 0 5 13
07 Traore,Myriam * 35 2-11 1-6 0-0 1-3 4 3 1 0 1 1 5
03 Fields,Layke 11 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 3 0 0 2
10 Daly,Mallory 12 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 1 0 0 0 0
32 Givon,Noa 5 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 Leroux,Ava 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 225 25-66 7-19 14-16 11-29 40 16 14 9 3 8 71

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 8-13   61.54 % 5-8   62.50 % 2-2   100.00 %
2nd Quarter 3-16   18.75 % 0-6   0.00 % 0-0   0.00%
3rd Quarter 6-17   35.29 % 2-4   50.00 % 2-3   66.67 %
4th Quarter 4-13   30.77 % 0-1   0.00 % 4-4   100.00 %
OT 1 4-7   57.14 % 0-0   0.00% 6-7   85.71 %
Total 25-66   37.9 % 7-19   36.8 % 14-16   87.5 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 10 Scores Tied: 1 times(s) Points in the Paint: 30 Fast Break Points: 9
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 17 Bench Points: 2 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Play By Play

VISITORS: Milwaukee Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Robert Morris
09:38 0-2 H 2 GOOD LAYUP by KUHNS,BAILEY(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by WILLIAMS,JADA 09:21
-- REBOUND DEF by TRAORE,MYRIAM

09:05 0-4 H 4 GOOD JUMPER by KUHNS,BAILEY
MISS LAYUP by BUWALDA,JOREY(in the paint) 08:37

-- REBOUND DEF by LEE,JADA
08:29 MISS 3PTR by MALCOLM,AISLIN

REBOUND DEF by BUWALDA,JOREY --
08:29 FOUL  by TRAORE,MYRIAM

MISS LAYUP by BUWALDA,JOREY(in the paint) 08:09
-- REBOUND DEF by KUHNS,BAILEY

07:43 MISS LAYUP by KUHNS,BAILEY(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BUWALDA,JOREY --
MISS 3PTR by FITZGIBBON,MADISON 07:33

-- REBOUND DEF by LEE,JADA
FOUL  by RECHLICZ,PAYTON 07:10
SUB OUT by BUWALDA,JOREY 07:10
SUB IN by MCNAIR,CECE 07:10

07:10 0-5 H 5 GOOD FT by LEVINGSTON,EVA
07:10 0-6 H 6 GOOD FT by LEVINGSTON,EVA

MISS 3PTR by LOMEN,GRACE 06:49
-- REBOUND DEF by LEE,JADA

06:25 MISS LAYUP by KUHNS,BAILEY(in the paint)
BLOCK  by MCNAIR,CECE 06:25
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --

06:14 FOUL  by TRAORE,MYRIAM
06:14 SUB OUT by TRAORE,MYRIAM
06:14 SUB IN by GIVON,NOA

GOOD FT by LOMEN,GRACE 06:14 1-6 H 5
GOOD FT by LOMEN,GRACE 06:14 2-6 H 4

05:39 2-9 H 7 GOOD 3PTR by MALCOLM,AISLIN
-- ASSIST  by LEVINGSTON,EVA

MISS LAYUP by WILLIAMS,JADA(in the paint) 05:07
REBOUND OFF by MCNAIR,CECE --
GOOD LAYUP by MCNAIR,CECE(in the paint) 04:58 4-9 H 5

04:40 4-12 H 8 GOOD 3PTR by LEE,JADA
-- ASSIST  by MALCOLM,AISLIN

04:24 FOUL  by LEVINGSTON,EVA
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:24

04:24 SUB OUT by LEVINGSTON,EVA
04:24 SUB IN by LEROUX,AVA

SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,JADA 04:24
SUB IN by BARNES,KENDALL 04:24
MISS LAYUP by MCNAIR,CECE(in the paint) 04:20

-- REBOUND DEF by LEE,JADA
04:11 MISS 3PTR by GIVON,NOA

REBOUND DEF by RECHLICZ,PAYTON --
GOOD LAYUP by MCNAIR,CECE(in the paint) 03:49 6-12 H 6
ASSIST  by FITZGIBBON,MADISON --

03:49 FOUL  by LEROUX,AVA
03:49 SUB OUT by LEROUX,AVA
03:49 SUB IN by FIELDS,LAYKE

MISS FT by MCNAIR,CECE 03:49
-- REBOUND DEF by KUHNS,BAILEY

03:22 6-14 H 8 GOOD LAYUP by FIELDS,LAYKE(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by KUHNS,BAILEY

GOOD JUMPER by LOMEN,GRACE 03:13 8-14 H 6
03:00 TURNOVER  by FIELDS,LAYKE



STEAL  by BARNES,KENDALL 03:00
FOUL  by BARNES,KENDALL 02:52
TURNOVER  by BARNES,KENDALL 02:52

02:52 SUB OUT by GIVON,NOA
02:52 SUB IN by DALY,MALLORY

SUB OUT by RECHLICZ,PAYTON 02:52
SUB OUT by MCNAIR,CECE 02:52
SUB IN by MADIGAN,TIERNEY 02:52
SUB IN by BUWALDA,JOREY 02:52

02:38 MISS 3PTR by MALCOLM,AISLIN
REBOUND DEF by BARNES,KENDALL --
MISS LAYUP by BARNES,KENDALL(in the paint) 02:16

-- REBOUND DEF by MALCOLM,AISLIN
02:00 8-17 H 9 GOOD 3PTR by LEE,JADA

-- ASSIST  by MALCOLM,AISLIN
TURNOVER  by BUWALDA,JOREY 01:32

01:32 STEAL  by LEE,JADA
01:23 8-20 H 12 GOOD 3PTR by MALCOLM,AISLIN(fastbreak)

-- ASSIST  by LEE,JADA
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 01:21
SUB OUT by LOMEN,GRACE 01:21
SUB IN by RECHLICZ,PAYTON 01:21
MISS JUMPER by BUWALDA,JOREY 01:07

-- REBOUND DEF by LEE,JADA
00:49 FOUL  by FIELDS,LAYKE
00:49 TURNOVER  by FIELDS,LAYKE

MISS LAYUP by MADIGAN,TIERNEY(in the paint) 00:29
REBOUND OFF by BUWALDA,JOREY --
MISS LAYUP by BUWALDA,JOREY(in the paint) 00:25

-- REBOUND DEF by KUHNS,BAILEY
00:03 8-23 H 15 GOOD 3PTR by MALCOLM,AISLIN

-- ASSIST  by DALY,MALLORY

2nd Play By Play

VISITORS: Milwaukee Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Robert Morris
SUB OUT by MADIGAN,TIERNEY 10:00
SUB OUT by BARNES,KENDALL 10:00
SUB OUT by BUWALDA,JOREY 10:00
SUB IN by WILLIAMS,JADA 10:00
SUB IN by MCNAIR,CECE 10:00
SUB IN by LOMEN,GRACE 10:00
GOOD 3PTR by LOMEN,GRACE 09:43 11-23 H 12
ASSIST  by MCNAIR,CECE --

09:15 11-25 H 14 GOOD LAYUP by MALCOLM,AISLIN(in the paint)
GOOD 3PTR by RECHLICZ,PAYTON 08:55 14-25 H 11
ASSIST  by LOMEN,GRACE --

08:36 SUB OUT by FIELDS,LAYKE
08:36 SUB IN by LEVINGSTON,EVA
08:29 MISS LAYUP by LEVINGSTON,EVA(in the paint)

BLOCK  by MCNAIR,CECE 08:29
-- REBOUND OFF by LEVINGSTON,EVA

08:22 MISS LAYUP by LEVINGSTON,EVA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by RECHLICZ,PAYTON --
GOOD 3PTR by LOMEN,GRACE 08:09 17-25 H 8
ASSIST  by FITZGIBBON,MADISON --

08:09 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 08:09

07:55 MISS JUMPER by MALCOLM,AISLIN
REBOUND DEF by FITZGIBBON,MADISON --
MISS 3PTR by LOMEN,GRACE 07:43



-- REBOUND DEF by DALY,MALLORY
07:32 MISS 3PTR by MALCOLM,AISLIN

-- REBOUND OFF by LEVINGSTON,EVA
07:25 MISS LAYUP by KUHNS,BAILEY(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by RECHLICZ,PAYTON --
GOOD 3PTR by LOMEN,GRACE 07:16 20-25 H 5
ASSIST  by RECHLICZ,PAYTON --

06:54 TURNOVER  by LEE,JADA
06:54 SUB OUT by MALCOLM,AISLIN
06:54 SUB OUT by LEE,JADA
06:54 SUB OUT by KUHNS,BAILEY
06:54 SUB IN by FIELDS,LAYKE
06:54 SUB IN by TRAORE,MYRIAM
06:54 SUB IN by GIVON,NOA

SUB OUT by MCNAIR,CECE 06:54
SUB IN by BUWALDA,JOREY 06:54
MISS LAYUP by WILLIAMS,JADA(in the paint) 06:30

-- REBOUND DEF by DALY,MALLORY
06:16 MISS JUMPER by DALY,MALLORY

REBOUND DEF by BUWALDA,JOREY --
MISS LAYUP by LOMEN,GRACE(in the paint) 06:06

06:06 BLOCK  by LEVINGSTON,EVA
REBOUND OFF by LOMEN,GRACE --
MISS 3PTR by BUWALDA,JOREY 05:59

-- REBOUND DEF by GIVON,NOA
05:43 MISS 3PTR by TRAORE,MYRIAM

REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
05:40 SUB OUT by DALY,MALLORY
05:40 SUB IN by LEE,JADA

SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,JADA 05:40
SUB IN by BARNES,KENDALL 05:40
SUB OUT by LOMEN,GRACE 05:40
SUB IN by RAMPULLA,SOPHIA 05:40
MISS 3PTR by FITZGIBBON,MADISON 05:19

-- REBOUND DEF by LEE,JADA
05:05 MISS LAYUP by FIELDS,LAYKE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by RECHLICZ,PAYTON --
TURNOVER  by FITZGIBBON,MADISON 04:57

04:57 SUB OUT by FIELDS,LAYKE
04:57 SUB IN by KUHNS,BAILEY
04:34 MISS 3PTR by LEVINGSTON,EVA

REBOUND DEF by RAMPULLA,SOPHIA --
FOUL  by RAMPULLA,SOPHIA 04:27
TURNOVER  by RAMPULLA,SOPHIA 04:27

04:27 SUB OUT by GIVON,NOA
04:27 SUB IN by MALCOLM,AISLIN

FOUL  by RECHLICZ,PAYTON 04:20
SUB OUT by RECHLICZ,PAYTON 04:20
SUB IN by MADIGAN,TIERNEY 04:20

04:09 MISS 3PTR by TRAORE,MYRIAM
-- REBOUND OFF by KUHNS,BAILEY

03:53 20-27 H 7 GOOD LAYUP by LEVINGSTON,EVA(in the paint)
TURNOVER  by TEAM 03:23
SUB OUT by BARNES,KENDALL 03:09
SUB IN by LOMEN,GRACE 03:09

02:59 MISS 3PTR by TRAORE,MYRIAM
REBOUND DEF by RAMPULLA,SOPHIA --
GOOD LAYUP by BUWALDA,JOREY(in the paint) 02:41 22-27 H 5
ASSIST  by MADIGAN,TIERNEY --

02:19 TURNOVER  by KUHNS,BAILEY
STEAL  by LOMEN,GRACE 02:19
GOOD LAYUP by MADIGAN,TIERNEY(in the paint) 01:55 24-27 H 3



FOUL  by LOMEN,GRACE 01:40
01:20 MISS JUMPER by MALCOLM,AISLIN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by MADIGAN,TIERNEY --
01:06 FOUL  by MALCOLM,AISLIN
01:06 SUB OUT by TRAORE,MYRIAM
01:06 SUB IN by DALY,MALLORY

SUB OUT by FITZGIBBON,MADISON 01:06
SUB IN by CASSIDY-DE FALCO,VAL 01:06
TURNOVER  by RAMPULLA,SOPHIA 01:02

01:02 STEAL  by KUHNS,BAILEY
00:54 24-29 H 5 GOOD LAYUP by KUHNS,BAILEY(fastbreak)(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by MALCOLM,AISLIN
MISS JUMPER by LOMEN,GRACE 00:34
REBOUND OFF by MADIGAN,TIERNEY --
GOOD LAYUP by MADIGAN,TIERNEY(in the paint) 00:30 26-29 H 3

00:05 MISS 3PTR by MALCOLM,AISLIN
REBOUND DEF by CASSIDY-DE FALCO,VAL --

3rd Play By Play

VISITORS: Milwaukee Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Robert Morris
10:00 SUB OUT by DALY,MALLORY
10:00 SUB IN by TRAORE,MYRIAM

SUB OUT by MADIGAN,TIERNEY 10:00
SUB OUT by CASSIDY-DE FALCO,VAL 10:00
SUB OUT by RAMPULLA,SOPHIA 10:00
SUB IN by WILLIAMS,JADA 10:00
SUB IN by RECHLICZ,PAYTON 10:00
SUB IN by FITZGIBBON,MADISON 10:00
MISS JUMPER by LOMEN,GRACE 09:44

-- REBOUND DEF by TRAORE,MYRIAM
09:26 TURNOVER  by MALCOLM,AISLIN

STEAL  by BUWALDA,JOREY 09:26
MISS LAYUP by BUWALDA,JOREY(in the paint) 09:07

-- REBOUND DEF by MALCOLM,AISLIN
08:51 26-32 H 6 GOOD 3PTR by LEE,JADA

-- ASSIST  by MALCOLM,AISLIN
GOOD 3PTR by LOMEN,GRACE 08:34 29-32 H 3
ASSIST  by BUWALDA,JOREY --

08:14 MISS 3PTR by TRAORE,MYRIAM
REBOUND DEF by BUWALDA,JOREY --
MISS LAYUP by BUWALDA,JOREY(in the paint) 07:49

-- REBOUND DEF by TRAORE,MYRIAM
07:40 29-34 H 5 GOOD JUMPER by LEVINGSTON,EVA(in the paint)
07:20 FOUL  by LEE,JADA

SUB OUT by BUWALDA,JOREY 07:20
SUB IN by MCNAIR,CECE 07:20
GOOD FT by LOMEN,GRACE 07:20 30-34 H 4
GOOD FT by LOMEN,GRACE 07:20 31-34 H 3

07:01 31-36 H 5 GOOD LAYUP by KUHNS,BAILEY(in the paint)
MISS 3PTR by WILLIAMS,JADA 06:53

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
06:40 MISS JUMPER by KUHNS,BAILEY(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by FITZGIBBON,MADISON --
06:24 FOUL  by KUHNS,BAILEY

MISS 3PTR by LOMEN,GRACE 06:11
REBOUND OFF by WILLIAMS,JADA --
GOOD LAYUP by WILLIAMS,JADA(in the paint) 06:07 33-36 H 3

05:44 MISS LAYUP by LEVINGSTON,EVA(in the paint)
BLOCK  by MCNAIR,CECE 05:44

-- REBOUND OFF by LEVINGSTON,EVA



FOUL  by MCNAIR,CECE 05:41
05:41 SUB OUT by MALCOLM,AISLIN
05:41 SUB IN by DALY,MALLORY
05:41 33-37 H 4 GOOD FT by LEVINGSTON,EVA
05:41 33-38 H 5 GOOD FT by LEVINGSTON,EVA

MISS 3PTR by LOMEN,GRACE 05:30
-- REBOUND DEF by LEE,JADA

05:21 MISS 3PTR by TRAORE,MYRIAM
REBOUND DEF by LOMEN,GRACE --

05:19 FOUL  by KUHNS,BAILEY
TURNOVER  by RECHLICZ,PAYTON 05:05

05:05 STEAL  by LEE,JADA
04:59 MISS LAYUP by LEE,JADA(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by LEVINGSTON,EVA
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:58

04:44 MISS JUMPER by KUHNS,BAILEY(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by MCNAIR,CECE --
MISS 3PTR by FITZGIBBON,MADISON 04:28

-- REBOUND DEF by LEVINGSTON,EVA
03:58 33-40 H 7 GOOD JUMPER by LEVINGSTON,EVA(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by LEE,JADA
FOUL  by MCNAIR,CECE 03:58

03:58 SUB OUT by KUHNS,BAILEY
03:58 SUB IN by FIELDS,LAYKE

SUB OUT by FITZGIBBON,MADISON 03:58
SUB OUT by MCNAIR,CECE 03:58
SUB IN by CASSIDY-DE FALCO,VAL 03:58
SUB IN by BUWALDA,JOREY 03:58

03:58 MISS FT by LEVINGSTON,EVA
REBOUND DEF by BUWALDA,JOREY --
GOOD LAYUP by BUWALDA,JOREY(in the paint) 03:44 35-40 H 5

03:44 FOUL  by FIELDS,LAYKE
SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,JADA 03:44
SUB IN by BARNES,KENDALL 03:44
GOOD FT by BUWALDA,JOREY 03:44 36-40 H 4

03:34 MISS LAYUP by DALY,MALLORY(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM

SUB OUT by LOMEN,GRACE 03:34
SUB IN by MADIGAN,TIERNEY 03:34

03:25 MISS LAYUP by TRAORE,MYRIAM(in the paint)
BLOCK  by MADIGAN,TIERNEY 03:25

-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM
03:20 MISS LAYUP by LEVINGSTON,EVA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by BUWALDA,JOREY --
GOOD 3PTR by RECHLICZ,PAYTON 03:07 39-40 H 1
ASSIST  by BUWALDA,JOREY --

02:49 SUB OUT by DALY,MALLORY
02:49 SUB IN by MALCOLM,AISLIN

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 02:45
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 02:45

02:45 SUB OUT by FIELDS,LAYKE
02:45 SUB IN by KUHNS,BAILEY
02:30 39-42 H 3 GOOD LAYUP by KUHNS,BAILEY(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by BARNES,KENDALL 02:15
-- REBOUND DEF by LEE,JADA

01:59 MISS LAYUP by KUHNS,BAILEY(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by MADIGAN,TIERNEY --
MISS JUMPER by MADIGAN,TIERNEY(in the paint) 01:32
REBOUND OFF by MADIGAN,TIERNEY --
SUB OUT by BARNES,KENDALL 01:28
SUB OUT by CASSIDY-DE FALCO,VAL 01:28
SUB IN by FITZGIBBON,MADISON 01:28



SUB IN by LOMEN,GRACE 01:28
MISS LAYUP by RECHLICZ,PAYTON(in the paint) 01:24

-- REBOUND DEF by KUHNS,BAILEY
00:58 39-45 H 6 GOOD 3PTR by TRAORE,MYRIAM

-- ASSIST  by LEE,JADA
GOOD LAYUP by MADIGAN,TIERNEY(in the paint) 00:34 41-45 H 4
ASSIST  by FITZGIBBON,MADISON --

00:07 MISS LAYUP by MALCOLM,AISLIN(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by LOMEN,GRACE --

4th Play By Play

VISITORS: Milwaukee Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Robert Morris
SUB OUT by MADIGAN,TIERNEY 10:00
SUB OUT by BUWALDA,JOREY 10:00
SUB IN by WILLIAMS,JADA 10:00
SUB IN by MCNAIR,CECE 10:00

09:49 MISS LAYUP by LEVINGSTON,EVA(in the paint)
BLOCK  by MCNAIR,CECE 09:49
REBOUND DEF by MCNAIR,CECE --
TURNOVER  by MCNAIR,CECE 09:34

09:34 STEAL  by TRAORE,MYRIAM
09:26 41-47 H 6 GOOD LAYUP by TRAORE,MYRIAM(fastbreak)(in the paint)

GOOD JUMPER by LOMEN,GRACE 09:15 43-47 H 4
09:01 TURNOVER  by KUHNS,BAILEY

STEAL  by LOMEN,GRACE 09:01
GOOD LAYUP by MCNAIR,CECE(in the paint) 08:33 45-47 H 2
ASSIST  by FITZGIBBON,MADISON --

08:09 MISS LAYUP by MALCOLM,AISLIN(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by MCNAIR,CECE --
MISS LAYUP by MCNAIR,CECE(in the paint) 07:46

-- REBOUND DEF by KUHNS,BAILEY
07:29 MISS JUMPER by KUHNS,BAILEY

-- REBOUND OFF by TRAORE,MYRIAM
FOUL  by LOMEN,GRACE 07:27

07:27 SUB OUT by KUHNS,BAILEY
07:27 SUB IN by FIELDS,LAYKE

FOUL  by WILLIAMS,JADA 07:22
07:22 45-48 H 3 GOOD FT by MALCOLM,AISLIN
07:22 45-49 H 4 GOOD FT by MALCOLM,AISLIN

TURNOVER  by LOMEN,GRACE 07:05
07:05 STEAL  by LEE,JADA
07:00 45-51 H 6 GOOD LAYUP by LEE,JADA(in the paint)

MISS LAYUP by LOMEN,GRACE(in the paint) 06:30
-- REBOUND DEF by LEE,JADA

06:10 MISS JUMPER by TRAORE,MYRIAM(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by MCNAIR,CECE --
GOOD LAYUP by LOMEN,GRACE(in the paint) 05:45 47-51 H 4

05:20 TURNOVER  by FIELDS,LAYKE
STEAL  by MCNAIR,CECE 05:20
GOOD 3PTR by WILLIAMS,JADA 05:07 50-51 H 1
ASSIST  by FITZGIBBON,MADISON --

04:37 50-53 H 3 GOOD LAYUP by LEVINGSTON,EVA(in the paint)
04:36 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:36
04:36 SUB OUT by FIELDS,LAYKE
04:36 SUB OUT by LEE,JADA
04:36 SUB IN by DALY,MALLORY
04:36 SUB IN by KUHNS,BAILEY

SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,JADA 04:36
SUB OUT by FITZGIBBON,MADISON 04:36



SUB OUT by MCNAIR,CECE 04:36
SUB IN by MADIGAN,TIERNEY 04:36
SUB IN by CASSIDY-DE FALCO,VAL 04:36
SUB IN by BUWALDA,JOREY 04:36

04:22 FOUL  by TRAORE,MYRIAM
MISS JUMPER by MADIGAN,TIERNEY(in the paint) 04:18

04:18 BLOCK  by TRAORE,MYRIAM
-- REBOUND DEF by LEVINGSTON,EVA

04:00 50-55 H 5 GOOD JUMPER by LEVINGSTON,EVA(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by KUHNS,BAILEY

GOOD LAYUP by CASSIDY-DE FALCO,VAL(in the paint) 03:48 52-55 H 3
FOUL  by MADIGAN,TIERNEY 03:37

03:37 SUB OUT by DALY,MALLORY
03:37 SUB IN by LEE,JADA
03:37 52-56 H 4 GOOD FT by MALCOLM,AISLIN
03:37 52-57 H 5 GOOD FT by MALCOLM,AISLIN

TURNOVER  by CASSIDY-DE FALCO,VAL 03:25
03:25 STEAL  by MALCOLM,AISLIN
03:08 MISS JUMPER by MALCOLM,AISLIN

REBOUND DEF by MADIGAN,TIERNEY --
TURNOVER  by CASSIDY-DE FALCO,VAL 02:51

02:51 STEAL  by LEE,JADA
02:42 MISS JUMPER by TRAORE,MYRIAM

REBOUND DEF by CASSIDY-DE FALCO,VAL --
02:42 FOUL  by KUHNS,BAILEY

SUB OUT by MADIGAN,TIERNEY 02:42
SUB OUT by CASSIDY-DE FALCO,VAL 02:42
SUB IN by WILLIAMS,JADA 02:42
SUB IN by FITZGIBBON,MADISON 02:42
MISS 3PTR by BUWALDA,JOREY 02:23

-- REBOUND DEF by MALCOLM,AISLIN
01:52 MISS LAYUP by MALCOLM,AISLIN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by LOMEN,GRACE --
GOOD JUMPER by LOMEN,GRACE 01:34 54-57 H 3
ASSIST  by RECHLICZ,PAYTON --

01:11 TURNOVER  by LEVINGSTON,EVA
STEAL  by LOMEN,GRACE 01:11
GOOD 3PTR by LOMEN,GRACE 00:54 57-57

00:33 MISS LAYUP by KUHNS,BAILEY(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by KUHNS,BAILEY

00:28 MISS 3PTR by MALCOLM,AISLIN
REBOUND DEF by LOMEN,GRACE --
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM 00:09

00:06 FOUL  by LEE,JADA
00:03 FOUL  by LEE,JADA

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 00:03
SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,JADA 00:03
SUB IN by RAMPULLA,SOPHIA 00:03
MISS JUMPER by LOMEN,GRACE 00:00

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

OT 1 Play By Play

VISITORS: Milwaukee Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Robert Morris
05:00 SUB OUT by KUHNS,BAILEY
05:00 SUB IN by LEROUX,AVA

SUB OUT by RAMPULLA,SOPHIA 05:00
SUB IN by WILLIAMS,JADA 05:00

04:48 57-59 H 2 GOOD LAYUP by LEVINGSTON,EVA(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by TRAORE,MYRIAM

MISS LAYUP by LOMEN,GRACE(in the paint) 04:24



-- REBOUND DEF by LEROUX,AVA
04:02 MISS LAYUP by TRAORE,MYRIAM(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by RECHLICZ,PAYTON --
FOUL  by BUWALDA,JOREY 03:38
TURNOVER  by BUWALDA,JOREY 03:38

03:38 SUB OUT by LEROUX,AVA
03:38 SUB IN by KUHNS,BAILEY
03:24 57-61 H 4 GOOD JUMPER by KUHNS,BAILEY

-- ASSIST  by LEE,JADA
TURNOVER  by RECHLICZ,PAYTON 03:09
SUB OUT by RECHLICZ,PAYTON 03:09
SUB IN by MADIGAN,TIERNEY 03:09

03:00 MISS LAYUP by LEE,JADA(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by LEVINGSTON,EVA

02:39 57-63 H 6 GOOD JUMPER by LEVINGSTON,EVA
-- ASSIST  by MALCOLM,AISLIN

SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,JADA 02:34
SUB IN by RECHLICZ,PAYTON 02:34
MISS LAYUP by MADIGAN,TIERNEY(in the paint) 02:23

02:23 BLOCK  by LEVINGSTON,EVA
-- REBOUND DEF by LEE,JADA

01:54 MISS LAYUP by LEE,JADA(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by KUHNS,BAILEY

FOUL  by LOMEN,GRACE 01:53
SUB OUT by MADIGAN,TIERNEY 01:53
SUB IN by WILLIAMS,JADA 01:53

01:53 57-64 H 7 GOOD FT by KUHNS,BAILEY
01:53 57-65 H 8 GOOD FT by KUHNS,BAILEY

MISS 3PTR by RECHLICZ,PAYTON 01:41
REBOUND OFF by FITZGIBBON,MADISON --
MISS 3PTR by FITZGIBBON,MADISON 01:35
REBOUND OFF by BUWALDA,JOREY --

01:29 FOUL  by LEVINGSTON,EVA
GOOD FT by BUWALDA,JOREY 01:29 58-65 H 7
GOOD FT by BUWALDA,JOREY 01:29 59-65 H 6

01:03 59-67 H 8 GOOD LAYUP by MALCOLM,AISLIN(in the paint)
FOUL  by WILLIAMS,JADA 01:03

01:03 59-68 H 9 GOOD FT by MALCOLM,AISLIN
GOOD 3PTR by LOMEN,GRACE 00:54 62-68 H 6
ASSIST  by FITZGIBBON,MADISON --
FOUL  by LOMEN,GRACE 00:46

00:46 62-69 H 7 GOOD FT by LEVINGSTON,EVA
00:46 MISS FT by LEVINGSTON,EVA

REBOUND DEF by BUWALDA,JOREY --
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 00:34
MISS 3PTR by LOMEN,GRACE 00:32
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,JADA 00:30
SUB IN by GOMES,RITA 00:30

00:29 FOUL  by MALCOLM,AISLIN
SUB OUT by BUWALDA,JOREY 00:29
SUB IN by MADIGAN,TIERNEY 00:29
GOOD FT by GOMES,RITA 00:29 63-69 H 6
GOOD FT by GOMES,RITA 00:29 64-69 H 5
SUB OUT by GOMES,RITA 00:29
SUB IN by WILLIAMS,JADA 00:29
SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,JADA 00:28
SUB IN by GOMES,RITA 00:28

00:25 TURNOVER  by MALCOLM,AISLIN
SUB OUT by MADIGAN,TIERNEY 00:25
SUB IN by BUWALDA,JOREY 00:25
TURNOVER  by FITZGIBBON,MADISON 00:17



00:17 STEAL  by LEE,JADA
FOUL  by FITZGIBBON,MADISON 00:17

00:17 64-70 H 6 GOOD FT by LEE,JADA(fastbreak)
00:17 64-71 H 7 GOOD FT by LEE,JADA(fastbreak)

MISS 3PTR by LOMEN,GRACE 00:10
-- REBOUND DEF by LEE,JADA


